Age Over
Group All

Female
1
2
3
4 11
5 18
6 39
7 40
8 47
9 80
10 82
11 84
12 90

Female
1
2 8
3 12
4 15
5 35
6 38
7 42
8 43
9 44
10 46
11 55
12 74
13 76
14 97
15 101
16 105
17 112
18 114
19 119
20 126
21 128

Mas Time
ter
19 & under
22:09
26:17
27:19
27:26
28:03
31:00
31:00
31:38
38:19
39:24
39:46
41:53

20-29
24:00
26:55
27:30
27:57
30:38
30:59
31:18
31:25
31:26
31:29
32:54
37:19
37:32
44:06
46:17
49:56
53:08
53:13
57:22
1:01:07
1:02:02

November 03, 2012
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 12
Abigail Yourkavitch
Hannah Kulla
Jennifer Knepper
Savannah Dymond
Kristen Blank
Allison Caudill
Emily Pool
Bethany Blank
Jasmine Fluck
Hayleigh Highlands
Jessie Morrow
Katie Buckwalter

Total: 21

Jamie Rodkey
Heather Fryzlewicz
Veronica John
Stephaine Young
Stephanie Williams
Laura Caudill

Tess Hafer

Katie Warner
Megan Frazer
Kimberly Rabideau
Jennifer Callan
Drusilla Smith
Kelly Hockersmith
Stephanie Doyle
Heather Hair
Labreeska Leveille
Sarah Mills

Raina Walters
Kayla Robinson
Miranda Wenger
Hannah Hafer

Race

Number Race Day

600
628
453
652
480
654
569
481
608
455
560
459

433
503
586
577
528
650
523
415
606
556
513
424
584
554
573
621
639
505
580
520
522

Age On

12
13
15
15
16
16
18
13
14
11
14
13

29
22
27
24
21
20
21
27
22
24
26
29
27
27
29
25
24
26
25
24
22

Age
Group

19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

Menno Haven Retirement Communities
5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers

City

Waynesboro
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Greencastle

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Fayetteville

Harrisburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Bedford
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Biglerville

Greencastle
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville

Timing By I ﬁml?er Hil!

State

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
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Pace /
Mile

7:08
8:28
8:48
8:50
9:02
9:59
9:59
10:11
12:20
12:41
12:48
13:29

7:43

8:40

8:51

8:60

9:52

9:58
10:04
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:35
12:01
12:05
14:12
14:54
16:04
17:06
17:08
18:28
19:40
19:58
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5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers
November 03, 2012
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Female 30-39 Total: 35

1 4 23:57 Amy Shelly 466 33 30-39 Fayetteville PA 7:43
2 10 27:22 Kristina Deutsch 651 39 30-39 Shippensburg PA 8:49
3 13 27:56 Amy Whitmoyer 450 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:59
4 14 27:57 Billie Seibert 449 35 30-39 Chambersburg PA 8:60

5 16 27:57 Charity Funk 646 32 30-39 8:60
6 19 28:37 Elyse Cook 550 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:13
7 20 28:41 Keri Goshorn 525 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:14
8 24 28:58 Jennifer Miller 500 32 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:19
9 25 29:00 Laura Peck 587 34 30-39 Mercersburg PA 9:20
10 27 29:14 Kathryn Shirk 579 38 30-39 9:25
11 28 29:34 Kim Dockman 591 36 30-39 Waynesboro PA 9:31
12 29 29:50 Wendy Thompson 653 33 30-39 9:36
13 30 30:02 Tracy Stike 448 31 30-39 Greencastle PA 9:40
14 32 30:23 Tabitha Mellott 483 35 30-39 Chambersburg PA 9:47
15 36 30:54 Emily Zullinger 568 30 30-39 Ste 4 CH 9:57
16 48 31:42 Martha Tadrmina 553 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 10:12
17 51 32:07 Bobbi Jo Shoop 401 33 30-39 Newville PA 10:20
18 54 32:39 Janelle Chockla 574 30 30-39 Biglerville PA 10:31
19 58 33:43 Jennifer Sands 529 33 30-39 Lewisburg PA 10:51
20 59 33:47 Trisha Thomas 641 31 30-39 10:52
21 61 33:53 Amanda Henry 544 33 30-39 Chambersburg PA 10:54
22 64 35:02 Erin Scott 536 30 30-39 Waynesboro PA 11:17
23 66 35:19 Lisa Angeski 532 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 11:22
24 67 35:39 Melinda Howe 510 39 30-39 Shippensburg PA 11:28
25 68 35:43 Maria Helman 514 39 30-39 Waynesboro PA 11:30
26 73 37:17 Brianna Renshaw 464 35 30-39 Scotland PA 12:00
27 77 37:48 Courtney News 490 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 12:10
28 78 37:54 Cindy Olson 491 35 30-39 Chambersburg PA 12:12
29 81 38:59 Kelly York 659 39 30-39 Hagerstown MD 12:33
30 83 39:25 Devon Highlands 454 32 30-39 Shippensburg PA 12:41
31 91 42:06 Wendy Buckwalter 460 39 30-39 Greencastle PA 13:33
32 94 43:50 Julie Zeger 588 37 30-39 Harrisonville PA 14:07
33 95 43:51 Corryn Fraker 423 31 30-39 Fort Littleton PA 14:07
34 111 52:40 Heather Moatz 648 36 30-39 Chambersburg PA 16:57
35 115 53:14 Michelle Sokol 411 34 30-39 Orrtanna PA 17:08

Timing By I ﬁml?er Hil!
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5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers
November 03, 2012
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Female 40 - 49 Total: 33
1 3 23:55 Kristal Hollenshead 631 47 40 - 49 7:42
2 24:44 Rebecca Jussila 563 44 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:58
3 17 27:58 Diane Spear 643 45 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 9:00
4 21 28:42 Helen Huffer 496 40 40 - 49 Williamsport MD 9:14
5 23 28:51 Gina Carbaugh 592 47 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:17
6 26 29:10 Lisa Olmeda 437 48 40 - 49 York PA 9:23
7 31 30:10 Tonya Mimisci 622 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:43
8 34 30:36 Lynn Lucas 476 49 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 9:51
9 37 30:54 Ruth A McSherry 633 45 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 9:57
10 41 31:08 Lori Nichols 420 46 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:01
11 45 31:27 Michelle Covert 501 45 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 10:07
12 49 31:43 Norma Blank 482 44 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:13
13 50 32:01 Ethel Costa 446 41 40 - 49 Pa 17201 PA 10:18
14 52 32:10 Jennifer Strom 542 46 40 - 49 Pa 17201 PA 10:21
15 56 32:54 Deborah Koser 612 46 40 - 49 10:35
16 57 33:40 April Rollason 530 42 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:50
17 60 33:50 Robin Cline 538 42 40 - 49 Fayetteville PA 10:53
18 65 35:18 Maria Gleba 479 45 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 11:22
19 70 36:13 Katie Ackerman 474 42 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 11:39
20 71 36:23 Vickey Santa 502 45 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 11:43
21 72 36:30 Stephanie Stump 578 41 40 - 49 York PA 11:45
22 75 37:23 Candie Mckee 605 47 40 - 49 12:02
23 86 40:21 Julie Reese 572 46 40 - 49 Elkridge MD 12:59
24 87 41:08 Michelle Sowers 463 45 40 - 49 Mcconnellsburg PA 13:14
25 89 41:14 Kelly Morrow 561 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 13:16
26 92 42:46 Laurie Rice 610 49 40 - 49 13:46
27 102 46:18 Wendi Hair 567 49 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 14:54
28 108 50:57 Tracy Cope 595 42 40 - 49 16:24
29 109 52:07 Carol Ecton 457 45 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 16:46
30 110 52:09 Jenny Stoner 657 46 40 - 49 16:47
31 117 56:57 Jamia Wright 541 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 18:20
32 120 57:58 Robin College 581 46 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 18:39
33 132 1:06:51  Mary Beth Oles 402 41 40 - 49 Lancaster PA 21:31

Female 50 - 59 Total: 21
1 22 28:43 Terri Johnson 452 52 50 - 59 Hagerstown MD 9:15
2 33 30:35 Margaret Honoka 484 57 50 - 59 Williamsport MD 9:51

Timing By I ﬁml?er Hil!
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5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers
November 03, 2012
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Female 50 -59 Total: 21
3 63 34:03 Karen Maclay 410 58 50 - 59 Pa 17202 PA 10:58
4 69 36:07 Dana Morris 408 51 50 - 59 Fayetteville PA 11:37
5 79 38:12 Candy Mowen 613 51 50 - 59 Saint Thomas PA 12:18
6 85 40:16 Denise Barrows 582 52 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 12:58
7 96 43:53 Esther Truett 526 57 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 14.07
8 98 45:30 Dorothy Doyle 555 57 50 -59 Smithfield PA 14:39
9 100 45:50 Joy Hafer 521 56 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 14:45
10 103 46:22 Gisele Chaput 439 56 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 14:55
11 104 47:35 Sandy Chockla 576 50 50 - 59 Estes Park co 15:19
12 106 50:02 Deb Reid 421 55 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 16:06
13 107 50:26 Laurie Mason 590 51 50 - 59 16:14
14 113 53:10 Patti Walters 504 53 50 - 59 Greencastle PA 17:07
15 116 55:18 Barbara Hafer 614 59 50 - 59 17:48
16 118 56:58 Renata Moseley 637 55 50 - 59 18:20
17 124 59:44 Robin Hill 485 51 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 19:14
18 125 59:53 Dana Gue 429 51 50 - 59 Jefferson MD 19:16
19 127 1:01:07  Audrey Wenger 519 54 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 19:40
20 129 1:02:54  Katie Bercaw 477 54 50 - 59 Waynesboro PA 20:15
21 135 1:07:13  Barbara Rife 516 55 50 - 59 Saint Thomas PA 21:38

Female 60 & over Total: 12
1 53 32:32 Pat Phenicie-Grandel 475 63 60 & over Chambersburg PA 10:28
2 62 34:00 Deb Crusey 626 60 60 & over 10:57
3 88 41:09 Marianne Childress 465 69 60 & over  Williamsport MD 13:15
4 93 43:04 Isabel Hayhurst 445 71 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 13:52
5 99 45:34 Anne Gale 471 69 60 & over Chambersburg PA 14:40
6 121 58:12 Judy Stenger 546 68 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 18:44
7 122 59:41 Brenda L. Pellow 644 69 60 & over Shippensburg PA 19:13
8 123 59:42 Trish Smith 506 64 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 19:13
9 130 1:05:09  Bonnie Mearkle 534 70 60 & over Chambersburg PA 20:58
10 131 1:05:09  Agnus Jones 537 68 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 20:58
11 133 1:06:52  Barbara McConnell 422 66 60 & over Shippensburg PA 21:31
12 134 1:06:54  Kathy Castelli 404 70 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 21:32

Timing By |J| Timber Hill

TECHNOLOGY SO



Age Over
Group All
Male
1 9
2 12
3 16
4 18
5 30
6 33
7 35
8 36
9 37
10 45
11 48
12 58
13 63
14 73
15 76
Male
1 8
2 26
3 39
4 49
5 53
Male
1 3
2 4
3 5
4 6
5 15
6 17
7 38
8 47
9 50
10 61
11 70

Mas Time
ter
19 & under
20:32
21:27
22:44
24:21
27:01
27:46
28:27
28:43
28:45
32:53
33:23
42:05
46:23
53:14
57:22

20 -29
20:31
25:58
29:22
33:33
35:44

30-39
18:24
18:55
18:57
19:13
22:43
23:17
29:08
33:09
33:46
44:06
52:40

November 03, 2012
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 15
Zachary Ackerman
Quinn Mangan
Ian Mangan
Patrick Zook
Luke Myers
Preston Howe
Jackson Cline
Andrew Huffer
Bailey Renfrew
Garrett Koser
Spencer Cline
David Buckwalter
Jake, The Dog Chaput
Wyatt Sokol
Colin Small

Total: 5
Eric Diamond
Tom Luczowiak
Matt Whitmoyer
Kevin Warner
Anthony Menicucci

Total: 11
Mark Oles
Dan Knepper
Matt Kuhns
Jim Kinton
Steve Vance
Ben Smith
Anthony Skahill
Jason Thompson
Jared Thomas
Christopher Rabideau
Mike Rowles

Race

473
636
635
468
50
618
540
497
599
611
539
458
440
37
49

493
527
447
619
585

403
638
607
616
467
508
617
655
642
557
456

Age On
Number Race Day

15
13
13
12
10
12
10
12
13
11

10

27
22
28
27
25

35
31
34
37
32
31
37
33
31
37
37

Age
Group

19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Menno Haven Retirement Communities
5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers

City

Shippensburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Fayetteville
Williamsport

Fayetteville
Greencastle
Chambersburg
Orrtanna

Chambersburg
Apt 7
Chambersburg

Middletown

Lancaster
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Fayetteville
Chambersburg
Martinsburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

State

PA
MD

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
SH
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
WV

PA
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Pace /
Mile

6:37
6:54
7:19
7:50
8:42
8:56
9:09
9:15
9:15
10:35
10:45
13:33
14:56
17:08
18:28

6:36
8:21
9:27
10:48
11:30

5:55
6:05
6:06
6:11
7:19
7:30
9:23
10:40
10:52
14:12
16:57

Timing By || Timber

TECHNOLOGY SO

Hi
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5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers
November 03, 2012
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 40 - 49 Total: 20
1 2 18:06 Tim Fisler 551 42 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 5:50
2 20:25 Terry Wadel 436 42 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 6:34
3 11 21:17 Rick Ackerman 472 46 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 6:51
4 14 22:39 Larry Sowers 462 44 40 - 49 Mcconnellsburg PA 7:17
5 19 24:37 Brian Lehman 597 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:55
6 20 24:55 Mike Mcsherry 632 49 40 - 49 8:01
7 21 25:12 Bradley Yourkavitch 603 42 40 - 49 8:07
8 22 25:38 Dale Nemcek 565 43 40 - 49 Hagerstown MD 8:15
9 23 25:52 Roxton Spear 640 46 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 8:20
10 24 25:53 Wayne Myers 559 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:20
11 28 26:45 Anthony S. D'anna 634 49 40 - 49 Mcconnellsburg PA 8:37
12 32 27:23 Brian Caudill 604 43 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 8:49
13 34 27:51 Ken Renfrew 562 48 40 - 49 Fayetteville PA 8:58
14 41 30:24 Dave Carter 658 48 40 - 49 9:47
15 46 33:08 Ryan Myers 624 44 40 - 49 10:40
16 52 35:23 Joe Angeski 531 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 11:23
17 57 39:54 Dan Reese 571 48 40 - 49 Elkridge MD 12:51
18 69 52:08 Karl Schreiber 656 44 40 - 49 16:47
19 75 56:31 Richard Helle 499 43 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 18:11
20 80 1:07:13  Myron Wenger 518 49 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 21:38
Male 50-59 Total: 19
1 10 21:10 Craig Leisher 509 52 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 6:49
2 13 22:19 Grant Gayman 609 56 50 - 59 7:11
3 27 26:37 Michael Madden 647 57 50 - 59 8:34
4 29 26:46 Steve Johnson 451 50 50 - 59 Hagerstown MD 8:37
5 31 27:15 Tom Linschoten 547 51 50 - 59 Greencastle PA 8:46
6 40 29:56 Jim Doyle 564 51 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 9:38
7 42 31:01 Niel Augustine 593 50 50 - 59 Smithsburg MD 9:59
8 44 32:36 Brian Hair 566 55 50 - 59 Shippensburg PA 10:30
9 51 34:12 Tom Weller 489 55 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 11:00
10 54 37:47 Marlin Maclay 409 58 50 - 59 Pa 17202 PA 12:10
11 55 38:14 Van Adams 615 51 50 - 59 12:18
12 56 38:17 Jeff Barrows 583 56 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 12:19
13 62 45:07 Bill Chockla 575 54 50 - 59 Estes Park co 14:31
14 64 46:23 David Chaput 438 54 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 14:56
15 65 50:27 Rod Mason 589 51 50 - 59 16:14

Timing By |J| Timber Hill

TECHNOLOGY SO
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5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers

November 03, 2012
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Male 50 -59 Total: 19
16 66 51:03 Greg Stout 412 58 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 16:26
17 67 51:10 Joseph Stout 413 58 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 16:28
18 78 59:44 Paul Burkhart 486 55 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 19:14
19 81 1:07:13  Lee Rife 515 53 50 - 59 Saint Thomas PA 21:38

Male 60 & over Total: 11
1 25 25:57 James Whitelock 601 60 60 & over 8:21
2 43 31:32 Bob Archibald 434 80 60 & over  Fayetteville PA 10:09
3 59 42:10 Ted Barlow 407 80 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 13:34
4 60 42:59 John Dorch 625 73 60 & over 13:50
5 68 51:11 Frank Galinsky 649 70 60 & over 16:28
6 71 52:49 Randall Arthur Pellow 645 69 60 & over Shippensburg PA 17:00
7 72 52:49 Jack Smith 507 64 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 17:00
8 74 55:19 Mike Hafer 524 60 60 & over Chambersburg PA 17:48
9 77 58:11 Tom Stenger 545 67 60 & over Chambersburg PA 18:44
10 79 59:54 Braden Lowe 425 71 60 & over Chambersburg PA 19:17
11 82 1:12:28  Don Hayhurst 444 83 60 & over  Chambersburg PA 23:19

Timing By@ Timber Hill

TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS



